M
P
B
22
Pu
sh
bu
tto

TRAVEL :
INGRESS PROTECTION :
HOW TO ORDER
MATERIALS
BUSHING :
BASE :
ACTUATOR :
INNER ASSEMBLY : POM / PA66.
SPRING :
SEALING :
O-Ring :
TERMINAL / CONTACT : Copper ,Silver plated.
HEX NUT :
MPB22-A0F10E-     -JQ
MPB22
CONTACT OPERATING
F Flat
1NO 1NC
2NO 2NC
0
11
2
J
T1
T2
T3
T4
Q
R
Silver
Gold
3
6
12
24
110
6V
3V
0
24V
36 36V
110V
220 220V
12V
VOLTAGEITEM NO
Body type
A0
C3
0
E
E2 with led color
MPB22
F Flat
1NO 1NC
2NO 2NC
0
11
2Body type
F3
,Flat
E1
E3
1
3
5
6
7
Red
0
COLORITEM NO
DUAL COLOR LED
A
B